Heitto-ottelu
Uudenkaupungin Kenttakarhut
24.08.2019

M 5-ottelu Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Jouni Turkki

9,34 8,81 -

M 5-ottelu Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Jouni Turkki

20,79 21,65 25,04

M 5-ottelu Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1) Jouni Turkki
0,00

M 5-ottelu Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1) Jouni Turkki
44,39 48,09 X

M 5-ottelu Painonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1) Jouni Turkki

9,00

M 5-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Jouni Turkki

Laitly

Laitly

LaitJdy

LaitJdy

LaitJy

LaitJdy

9,34

25,04

NM

48,09

NM

1374



P9 4-ottelu Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Iisak Vainio

5,02 4,89 5,87

T9 4-ottelu Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Senni Heinonen

6,26 5,70 6,56

2) Emilia Suominen

5,68 6,00 5,61

3) Fanni Paasio

5,18 4,98 4,83

4) Odelia Suutari
4,96 5,05 4,87

5) Kerttu Matikainen

4,94 5,01 5,03

6) Emma Tattila
4,17 4,56

P9 4-ottelu Kiekko
Loppukilpailu

1) Iisak Vainio

9,23 «x 10,77

UudKK

UudKK

Kalva

Kalva

UudKK

LaitJy

KalVa

UudKK

5,87

6,56

6,00

5,18

5,05

5,03

4,56

10,77



T9 4-ottelu Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1) Senni Heinonen UudKK
X 13,26 14,27

2) Odelia Suutari UudKK
X X 14,27

3) Fanni Paasio Kalva

11,17 10,19 13,00

4) Emilia Suominen Kalva
12,48 x 12,43
5) Kerttu Matikainen LaitJy

8,61 10,51 6,94

6) Emma Tattila Kalva

8,12 X X

P9 4-ottelu Moukari

Loppukilpailu
1) Iisak Vainio UudKK
X 9,33 10,19

T9 4-ottelu Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1) Odelia Suutari UudKK
X 10,44 12,98

2) Fanni Paasio KalVa

11,67 11,69 12,80

14,27

14,27

13,00

12,48

10,51

8,12

10,19

12,98

12,80



3) Emilia Suominen

9,82 8,71 11,03

4) Senni Heinonen

X 11,01 10,84

5) Kerttu Matikainen

10,24 x 8,82

6) Emma Tattila
8,90 8,02 7,84

P9 4-ottelu Keihads
Loppukilpailu
1) Iisak Vainio

14,01 12,62 13,23

T9 4-ottelu Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Fanni Paasio

15,42 16,59 16,75

2) Odelia Suutari
12,43 13,50 X

3) Kerttu Matikainen
12,15 12,04 10,81

4) Emma Tattila
X 6,47 10,55

5) Emilia Suominen

KalVa

UudKK

Laitdy

Kalva

UudKK

KalVa

UudKK

LaitJy

KalVa

KalVa

11,03

11,01

10,24

8,90

14,01

16,75

13,50

12,15

10,55



9,69 9,89 8,68

6) Senni Heinonen

9,13 8,29 7,71

P9 4-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Iisak Vainio

T9 4-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Fanni Paasio

2) Odelia Suutari

3) Senni Heinonen

4) Emilia Suominen
5) Kerttu Matikainen

6) Emma Tattila

P11 4-ottelu Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Joonas Heinonen

8,32 8,66 -

2) Niilo Lannisto

8,02 8,28 7,86

3) Tomas Loponen

7,48 8,05 =

4) Jimi Salo
7,59 7,32 7,14

5) Frans Heinonen

UudKK

UudKK

Kalva

UudKK

UudKK

Kalva

Laitly

Kalva

UudKK

VehmKi

RaisKu

NoormNo

UudKK

9,13

648

722
697
692
644
580
482

8,05

7,59

7,54



6)

7)

8)

6,21 6,89 7,54

Veeti Laine

6,51 6,65 6,53

Roope Kirjavainen

5,46 6,11 5,99

Aapo Manner

= 6,02 5,90

T11 4-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Olivia Suutari

8,80 8,03 =

Venla Katvesoja

7,52 7,68 7,79

E11li Tattila

7,27 7,11 6,86

Sara Honkakangas

5,52 5,17 -

Jenny Skold
5,42 5,34 -

P11 4-ottelu Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)

Jimi Salo

13,12 x 25,87

KalVa

TuUL

NoormNo

UudKK

VehmKi

KalVa

LaitJdy

NakkVire

NoormNo

6,11

6,02

8,80

7,79

7,27

5,52

5,42

25,87



2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Niilo Lannisto VehmKi
24,65 X X

Joonas Heinonen UudKK
X 24,49 x

Frans Heinonen UudKK
X 20,28 X

Tomas Loponen RaisKu
X 19,04 19,58

Roope Kirjavainen TuUL

X 18,38 x

Veeti Laine Kalva
17,95 x X

Aapo Manner NoormNo

14,96 15,24 15,90

T11 4-ottelu Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

Venla Katvesoja VehmKi

29,38 21,81 28,72

Olivia Suutari UudKK

18,51 24,32 22,61

E11li Tattila Kalva

17,45 16,82 X

24,65

24,49

20,28

19,58

18,38

17,95

15,90

29,38

24,32

17,45



4)

5)

Jenny Skold
14,38 x 11,25

Sara Honkakangas

9,68 9,55 13,25

P11 4-ottelu Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Joonas Heinonen

19,03 22,20 19,09

Roope Kirjavainen

21,22 19,48 x

Aapo Manner

X 20,75 18,66

Jimi Salo

17,83 20,33 17,80

Niilo Lannisto

X 18,13 18,64

Tomas Loponen

14,57 15,17 13,68

Veeti Laine

13,14 12,80 14,51

Frans Heinonen

X X 13,55

NakkVire

LaitJy

UudKK

TuUL

NoormNo

NoormNo

VehmKi

RaisKu

KalVa

UudKK

14,38

13,25

22,20

21,22

20,75

20,33

18,64

15,17

14,51

13,55



T11l 4-ottelu Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Venla Katvesoja

27,75 X 26,90

E11i Tattila

15,35 16,57 15,15

Olivia Suutari

15,68 16,26 X

Sara Honkakangas

15,24 15,64 X

Jenny Skold
14,90 x X

P11 4-ottelu Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Jimi Salo

27,00 26,40 27,27

Joonas Heinonen

18,69 16,70 19,65

Tomas Loponen

16,74 19,38 13,16

Niilo Lannisto

18,56 19,14 10,20

Roope Kirjavainen

16,20 19,09 18,70

VehmKi

KalVa

UudKK

Laitly

NakkVire

NoormNo

UudKK

RaisKu

VehmKi

TuUL

27,75

16,57

16, 26

15,64

14,90

27,27

19,65

19, 38

19,14

19,09



6)

7)

8)

T11l 4-ottelu

Veeti Laine

X 15,50

Aapo Manner

18,08 15,12

Frans Heinonen

16,25 15,91

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Olivia Suutari

18,26 21,77

18,20

15,35

16,20

Keihas

20,77

Venla Katvesoja

18,50 14,80

X

Sara Honkakangas

18,49 17,70

E11i Tattila

15,28 17,10

Jenny Skold
9,71 X

P11 4-ottelu

17,45

13,37

Loppukilpailu
1) Jimi Salo
2) Joonas Heinonen

3)

Niilo Lannisto

KalVa

NoormNo

UudKK

UudKK

VehmKi

LaitJy

KalVa

NakkVire

NoormNo
UudKK
VehmKi

18,20

18,08

16,25

21,77

18,50

18,49

17,10

9,71

1320
1284
1200



4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Tomas Loponen
Roope Kirjavainen
Frans Heinonen
Aapo Manner

Veeti Laine

T11l 4-ottelu

Loppukilpailu

1) Venla Katvesoja
2) Olivia Suutari
3)  E1li Tattila

4)  Sara Honkakangas
5) Jenny Skold

P13 4-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

Valtteri Valtonen

- - 10,84

Kustaa Salmela

8,22 8,57 =

T13 4-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

4)

Elviira Tarvainen

10,92 11,34 10,63

Aada Vuoriaho

9,91 10,39 -

Matilda Mehto

9,14 9,42 10,10

Maya-Maria Hautala

9,71 9,85 -

RaisKu
TuuUL
UudKK
NoormNo

KalVa

VehmKi
UudKK
KalVa
Laitly
NakkVire

Laitly

Kalva

MaskKa

LaitJdy

NaantLoy

TuUL

1052
1020
968
954
922

1391
1222
967
811
702

10,84

8,57

11,34

10, 39

10,10

9,85



5) Rania Toivonen UudKK 9,51
9,28 9,25 9,51

6) Ella Rastedt EsboIF 8,84
8,50 8,84 -
7) Anni Saarinen Kalva 7,37

6,75 6,41 7,37

8)  Rebecca Nyberg PargIF 6,07
5,85 6,07 5,45

9) Nanna Kukkula Kalva 5595
5,29 5,95 5,50

P13 4-ottelu Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1) Kustaa Salmela Kalva 31,05
X 29,57 31,05

2) Valtteri Valtonen LaitJy 28,03
X 26,62 28,03

T13 4-ottelu Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1) Rania Toivonen UudKK 39,35
39,35 38,26 35,62

2) Matilda Mehto NaantLoy 30,64
28,71 30,64 X

3) Ella Rastedt EsboIF 30,45



4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

30,45 x X

Aada Vuoriaho

23,93 30,00 x

Maya-Maria Hautala

X 21,29 x

Rebecca Nyberg
19,78 19,14 x

Anni Saarinen

15,65 15,28 x

Nanna Kukkula

10,11 13,09 10,37

Elviira Tarvainen

X X X

P13 4-ottelu Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

Valtteri Valtonen

X X 30,93

Kustaa Salmela

24,25 26,90 28,01

T13 4-ottelu Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1)

Aada Vuoriaho

34,88 X X

LaitJy

TuUL

PargIF

Kalva

Kalva

MaskKa

LaitJdy

KalVa

LaitJy

30,00

21,29

19,78

15,65

13,09

NM

30,93

28,01

34,88



2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Maya-Maria Hautala

31,98 x X

Matilda Mehto

22,81 28,96 25,67

Rania Toivonen

X X 28,04

Elviira Tarvainen

26,39 27,38 x

Ella Rastedt
27,33 X 27,00

Anni Saarinen

18,33 19,08 19,69

Nanna Kukkula

14,45 14,09 14,47

Rebecca Nyberg
X 14,11 14,23

P13 4-ottelu Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

Valtteri Valtonen

35,32 29,53 33,46

Kustaa Salmela

33,77 32,12 31,19

TuUL

NaantLoy

UudKK

MaskKa

EsboIF

Kalva

Kalva

PargIF

LaitJdy

KalVa

31,98

28,96

28,04

27,38

27,33

19,69

14,47

14,23

35,32

33,77



T13 4-ottelu Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Elviira Tarvainen

35,56 33,10

Rania Toivonen

34,99 34,40 34,28

Ella Rastedt
33,83 31,38 31,11

Maya-Maria Hautala

32,85 32,74 33,47

Aada Vuoriaho

22,55 X 17,71

Matilda Mehto
17,20 x 21,77

Rebecca Nyberg

15,62 18,76 16,06

Anni Saarinen

14,34 15,24 14,91

Nanna Kukkula

11,69 9,92 11,05

P13 4-ottelu

Loppukilpailu

1)
2)

Valtteri Valtonen

Kustaa Salmela

MaskKa

UudKK

EsboIF

TuUL

Laitly

NaantLoy

PargIF

KalVa

KalVa

LaitJy
KalVa

35,56

34,99

33,83

33,47

22,55

21,77

18,76

15,24

11,69

1835
1682



T13 4-ottelu

Loppukilpailu

1) Rania Toivonen

2)  Aada Vuoriaho

3) Ella Rastedt

4) Maya-Maria Hautala
5) Matilda Mehto

6) Elviira Tarvainen
7) Anni Saarinen

8) Rebecca Nyberg

9) Nanna Kukkula

P15 5-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)

Otto Hiivola
- 15,40 15,06

Sami Porrasoja

T15 5-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

Mea Toivonen

- 10,66 10,98

Iida Pohjalainen

10,69 10,54 -

Ellen Uschanow

9,76 9,98 9,63

P15 5-ottelu Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)

Otto Hiivola

UudKK
LaitJy
EsboIF
TuUL
NaantLoy
MaskKa
Kalva
PargIF

Kalva

Kalva

RaisKu

UudKK

UudKK

RaisKu

KalVa

1905
1723
1678
1652
1610
1411
970
923
726

15,40

NM

10,98

10,69

9,98

56,95



56,90 55,44 56,95

2) Sami Porrasoja RaisKu

19,34 18,76 17,81

T15 5-ottelu Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Mea Toivonen UudKK

41,36 37,78

2) Iida Pohjalainen UudKK
35,32 x X

3) Ellen Uschanow RaisKu
X 27,39 X

P15 5-ottelu Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1) Otto Hiivola Kalva
40,90 x X

2) Sami Porrasoja RaisKu
X 20,44 22,36

T15 5-ottelu Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1) Ellen Uschanow RaisKu

45,16 46,21 49,38

2) Mea Toivonen UudKK
35,94 36,06 35,66

19,34

41,36

35,32

27,39

40,90

22,36

49,38

36,06



3)

P15 5-ottelu

Iida Pohjalainen

27,79 29,91

X

Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

T15 5-ottelu

Otto Hiivola

49,80

Sami Porrasoja

26,43 26,85

X

57,95

26,04

Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1)

2) Iida Pohjalainen
30,80 36,10
3) Ellen Uschanow
28,40 X 31,20
P15 5-ottelu Painonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1) Otto Hiivola
10,88 12,44 12,11
2) Sami Porrasoja

Mea Toivonen

X

6,38

39,83 42,70

6,82

X

UudKK

KalVa

RaisKu

UudKK

UudKK

RaisKu

KalVa

RaisKu

29,91

57,95

26,85

42,70

36,10

31,20

12,44



T15 5-ottelu

Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

Ellen Uschanow

12,82 13,66 13,10

Mea Toivonen

9,98 10,82 x

Iida Pohjalainen

X 9,08 9,77

P15 5-ottelu

Loppukilpailu

1)
2)

Otto Hiivola

Sami Porrasoja

T15 5-ottelu

Loppukilpailu

1) Mea Toivonen

2) Ellen Uschanow
3) Iida Pohjalainen

M17 5-ottelu Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)

Mico Ekman

13,01 13,96 -

M17 5-ottelu Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)

Mico Ekman

39,27 42,21 37,40

Painonheitto

RaisKu

UudKK

UudKK

Kalva

RaisKu

UudKK
RaisKu

UudKK

PiikkKe

PiikkKe

13,66

10, 82

9,77

3653
1020

3162
3077
2702

13,96

42,21



M17 5-ottelu Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1) Mico Ekman

31,85 31,47 33,06

M17 5-ottelu Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Mico Ekman

34.02 33.68 30.89

M17 5-ottelu Painonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1) Mico Ekman

11,31 11,51 11,62

M17 5-ottelu
Loppukilpailu

1) Mico Ekman

PiikkKe

PiikkKe

PiikkKe

PiikkKe

33,06

34.02

11,62

2735



